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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks County Interscholastic
Important Messages

Coaches, if you see any mispelled names, please send an email to the
league statistician.

Team Standings In Each Division
Points Points Avg Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Division1

1 1 Daniel Boone 3 0 100.0 494 6821 560 1602
2 3 Governor Mifflin 0 3 499 11185 516 1501
3 2 Exeter 0 0 0 0 0
4 4 Muhlenberg 0 0 0 0 0
5 5 Reading 0 0 0 0 0
6 6 Twin Valley 0 0 0 0 0
7 7 Wilson 0 0 0 0 0

Division2

1 8 Antietam 0 0 0 0 0
2 9 Berks Catholic 0 0 0 0 0
3 10 Conrad Weiser 0 0 0 0 0
4 11 Hamburg 0 0 0 0 0
5 12 Oley Valley 0 0 0 0 0
6 13 Schuylkill Valley 0 0 0 0 0
7 14 Wyomissing 0 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Team Division #1 - Division1

Scratch Game 560 Daniel Boone 516 Governor Mifflin
Scratch Series 1602 Daniel Boone 1501 Governor Mifflin

Team Division #2 - Division2
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 26 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 145 Lili Via 135 Alyssa Burns 119 Caitlyn Dillion
Scratch Series 367 Lili Via 300 Alyssa Burns 289 Caitlyn Dillion

Team Rosters
1 - Daniel Boone
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Caitlyn Dillion 2457 29 84
Jilia DiFuria 1837 21 87
Amanda Henderson 1972 15 131
Emma Elogonitis 1402 12 116
Kristin 152 1 152
VACANT 0 0 110

2 - Exeter
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

3 - Governor Mifflin
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Isabella Heilman 963 11 87
Almah Carr 1967 22 89
Ciandra Diaz 2487 23 108
Antonia Pitruzzella 0 0 110
Jazmyn Borrilez 942 9 104
Lili Via 3435 30 114
Alisha Hess 0 0 110
Alyssa Burns 2698 32 84
VACANT 0 0 110

4 - Muhlenberg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Addison Hostetler 310 3 103
Emma Dietrich 79 1 79
Samantha Gantz 110 1 110
Sara Kline 1489 15 99
VACANT 0 0 110

5 - Reading
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110VACANT 0 0 110VACANT 0 0 110

6 - Twin Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
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7 - Wilson
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

8 - Antietam
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

9 - Berks Catholic
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

10 - Conrad Weiser
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

11 - Hamburg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Helena Grieves 207 2 103
Rosslyn Riegel 241 4 60
Lucas Smith 109 1 109
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

12 - Oley Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

13 - Schuylkill Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

14 - Wyomissing
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

Average List of All Members of This League
True True

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Kristin Daniel Boone 152 1 152.00
Amanda Henderson Daniel Boone 1972 15 131.47
Emma Elogonitis Daniel Boone 1402 12 116.83
Lili Via Governor Mifflin 3435 30 114.50
Samantha Gantz Muhlenberg 110 1 110.00
Lucas Smith Hamburg 109 1 109.00
Ciandra Diaz Governor Mifflin 2487 23 108.13
Jazmyn Borrilez Governor Mifflin 942 9 104.67
Helena Grieves Hamburg 207 2 103.50
Addison Hostetler Muhlenberg 310 3 103.33

Sara Kline Muhlenberg 1489 15 99.27
Almah Carr Governor Mifflin 1967 22 89.41
Isabella Heilman Governor Mifflin 963 11 87.55
Jilia DiFuria Daniel Boone 1837 21 87.48
Caitlyn Dillion Daniel Boone 2457 29 84.72
Alyssa Burns Governor Mifflin 2698 32 84.31
Emma Dietrich Muhlenberg 79 1 79.00
Rosslyn Riegel Hamburg 241 4 60.25
Antonia Pitruzzella Governor Mifflin 0 0
Alisha Hess Governor Mifflin 0 0
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